
32324 
RECEIVED AND PLACED ON FILE – BOARD OF TRUSTEES  

COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508  

JUNE 5, 2014 

 
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508 

COUNTY OF COOK STATE OF ILLINOIS 
 

TRAINING AGREEMENTS APPROVED BY THE OFFICERS OF THE DISTRICT 
MONTHLY SUMMARY 

NO EXPENSE INCURRED/REVENUE GENERATED 
 

THE CHANCELLOR 
 

REPORTS that the following First Amendment to Training Agreement has been approved in 

accordance with District contracting policies: 

CAMPUS/DEPT COMPANY/CONSULTANT 
TYPE OF AGMT 

DESCRIPTION REVENUE TERM 

MX 

Chicago Fire Department 
(CFD) 

 
First Amendment to Training 

Agreement 

In August 2013, the 
College and the CFD 

entered into a training 
agreement whereby the 
College was to provide 

the training course 
entitled “Weapons of 

Mass Destruction 
Simulation,” to CFD 

personnel. Both parties 
wish to extend the 
original term of the 

agreement (May 1, 2013-
March 30, 2014) 

$0.00 
5/1/13-
3/31/15 

 

 Respectfully submitted, 
 
 
 
 Cheryl L. Hyman 
June 5, 2014 Chancellor 


